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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS 
 

 
 

LOW 

 
 

AVG 

 
 

HIGH 

 
 

YEARLY 

 
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$15.00 

 
$20.83 

 
$29.50 

 
$39,993.60 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

 
$16.00 

 
$16.67 

 
$17.00 

 
$32,006.40 

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$14.39 

 
$21.27 

 
$37.00 

 
$40,838.40 

 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
 

 
$15.80 

 
$16.15 

 
$16.50 

 
$31,008.00 

 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$14.34 

 
$20.11 

 
$24.19 

 
$38,611.20 

 

 

OTHER UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS    CE: $18.68; CHEM: $23.75; CMPE: $17.00 

 

GRADUATE STUDENTS – BREAKDOWN    MBA: $16.54; PhD (ENGR): $34.00 

 

         Year = 160*12 = 1920 hours   *Does Not Include Overtime Pay 
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