## TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY FALL 2018 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS	LOW	AVG	HIGH	YEARLY
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	\$15.00	\$20.83	\$29.50	\$39,993.60
COMPUTER SCIENCE	\$16.00	\$16.67	\$17.00	\$32,006.40
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	\$14.39	\$21.27	\$37.00	\$40,838.40
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	\$15.80	\$16.15	\$16.50	\$31,008.00
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	\$14.34	\$20.11	\$24.19	\$38,611.20

OTHER UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

CE: \$18.68; CHEM: \$23.75; CMPE: \$17.00

**GRADUATE STUDENTS – BREAKDOWN** 

MBA: \$16.54; PhD (ENGR): \$34.00

Year = 160\*12 = 1920 hours \*Does Not Inclu

\*Does Not Include Overtime Pay

## TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY FALL 2018 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY